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A Value Added Course on 

 E-Content Development  
Course Schedule 

Time: 3.00 pm to 4.30 pm 

Weeks Date  Day Module Topic 

1 
4-8-2021 Wednesday Introduction to E-

Content and its Basics  

Basics of PPT 

6-8-2021 Friday Multimedia PPT 

 

2 
11-8-2021 Wednesday 

Presentation Tools 
Interactive Presentation - PPT 

13-8-2021 Friday Video Creation - PPT 

 

3 
18-8-2021 Wednesday 

Graphic & Animation 
Animation Tools 

20-8-2021 Friday Infographics Tools 

 

4 
25-8-2021 Wednesday OER: Image & Audio 

Tool & Podcasting 

Free image download Tools 

27-8-2021 Friday Podcasting Tools 

 

5 
1-9-2021 Wednesday Online Video Creation 

and Software 

Video Capturing Tools 

3-9-2021 Friday Video Creation Software 

 

6 
8-9-2021 Wednesday Survey/Polling/ 

Quizzes 

Survey Tools 

10-9-2021 Friday Quiz Tools 

     

7 
15-9-2021 Wednesday 

Effective Presentation 
Tips for Effective Presentation 

17-9-2021 Friday Tips for Effective E-content 

Course Instructor      Course Coordinator      Convenor                                                    

Dr. K. Thiyagu                       Dr. S. Sherlin              Rev. Dr. D. Thomas Alexander SJ. 

 

1.  

 

Assistant Professor, 

Department of Education, 

Central University of 

Kerala, Kasargod (DT). 
 

Assistant Professor, 

St. Xavier’s College of 

Education (Autonomous) 

Palayamkottai. 
 

Principal, 

St. Xavier’s College of 

Education (Autonomous) 

Palayamkottai. 
 

 

 

“Technology will never replace great teachers, but in the hands 

of great teachers, it’s transformational.” – George Couros. 
 


